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W WWVV. georgetown homes ca

.. I s | ACKING ONTO GREENBELT

n : 1= e | Almost new - you'll love this 4 bedroom, 2 1/2

= e 1. | b2 e = B dlbath, walkout basement (completely

e | i | o _ I 2 finished), double car garage home. With sun

"""""""" \'; ' e drenched rooms, neutral colours, hardwood

: . - o . . e . | | & ceramic throughout main floor, basement

o ¢ )} ot | e | with huge family room, gas fireplace and

AR L . e T .|| ol £ | walkout overlooking greenbelt. It’s as close as
' EEe EEEEE e | 1 - | it gets to perfect. The price - $309,900.
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— = GROW YOUR OWN
. . Vegetables, children or both!! This cute 1
L . - ~ 11/2 storey home has a country sized lot

" ane __ &y |close to town. Bright rooms, huge eat-in
| & s == W kitchen, 3 good size bedrooms, 2
. L = ..**f' bathrooms. Lots of work has been
e - B e e completed on this charming home. At

e ilge. e - o R $199,900 you can move in and start

m— e AR L w1 = planning. - RM319-03

S BT e 1l MINUTES TO GEORGETOWN

o _ : - - | - o 3 ] Don't judge a book by its cover! Once inside,

. ORRCERREREE L R . s T a W TR | L ? WOW!!! and wait until you see the 2.5 acres
WPz Loy '- % e Lo e 5 - . B8 behind the house!! Gleaming wood floors,
Sl s - . i . R ' o - quality ceramic flooring, gorgeous kitchen, 4

e : R | : i . | it L e o | o SR | bedrooms, newer windows, 2 bathrooms

_ - el __ - £ s e renovated, full, unfinished basement, huge
wat e . B B deck with built-in hot tub. What's not to love
| RM362-03
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STANHOPE 1-888-656-4348 | | D | R o e e B
TOLLFREE 1= - - | s The Experience!
*Sales Rep. TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET (519) 853-2086 Wy

GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com Jolﬂu 1 888 833 1945 W

NEW PRICE |

(one storey

! apt. at rear) built in
1870’s. The 2 storey

| brick addition was
constructed in early
| 1890's. An imposing

Beautiful bnck hungalnw in park like settlng Mamflm::r . :ngl:lt?ésm c;fn Acttg:ws.

CALL JENNIE* QUICKLY family room, laundry and 1 1/2 bathrooms. Fireplace, full 7200 sq. , . industria huul::lmg on 2.6 acres. Potential for up | [ENERERSRe: BREE. - ¢ Lots of upgrading

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION basement and garage. to 40,000 sq. ft. existing building, 20 ft. clear height, radiant l completed with a bit
— _ heating, drive in 12" x 14’ door, 600 volt, 600 amp power. J§ = more to be done. You

T —, 1500 sq. ft. office on two levels, two bathrooms in won't be cllsappmnted ‘when you see the wide baseboards,
31 99 900 production area, two bathrooms in office area. Building over [ unique trim, sweeping staircase. It really is “worth the drive”.
built - ‘very solid' - crane capable. Call John Bartlett". Offered at $229,EIDD. Call Marilyn* or John*.

BLUE SPRINGS PRIVATE COUNTRY RETREAT
ﬁm_l:__ cgugsf T S WITH 3.4 AC., WITH 10 AC., WITH 26 AC.,

BUYER'S CHOICE

AT B e i Large family  home,
Three year old home in great area close to schools & rec o B " | ..+ situated on scenic acres.
ko TS | centre. 1-1/2 car garage, 2 baths, and fenced yard. - =: : = | Close to Acton/Rockwood
Custom built backsplit with separate office, in-law suite § Beautiful ceramics, hardwood and upgraded kitchen. o , o it & 401. This 5 bedroom, 3
and big rooms. All on large lot. Immaculate home with front porch to relax on. b e W Bl bathroom  home s

spacious. Custom built to
the  highest  spec-

Great 1 4 acre vacant estate bulln:lmg Iut overlooking Blue ifications. You won't be
Springs Golf Course. This is one of the only two lots not built | & o disappointed! | look
on in this exclusive deve-lopment. Use your own plans and furward to showing you thIE special property. Small barn/storage
builder or listing agent works with three local custom home | shed. Offered at $399 000. with 3.4 ac. Priced higher with more
builders. Offered at $214,900. Call John Bartlett*.

ESTATE LOT AND
HOME IN TOWN

Bungalc-w in great area with full ﬂnlshed basement 3 BU”QE|DW with le '"V""Q room, dining room, 3 bedrooms F EANA Country living with all the = B NEW PRICE

bedrooms. family room & hardwood. & full basement. Squeaky clean! | ] | amenities. Approx. 1 acre with : ' $349,000
- 7% o g @ & | 3700+ sg. ft. Victorian : ' i ; AN T
' — L e M B AN P & | reproduction surrounded Dy
189 900 L ovec S R ; Eml Vil § wooded conservation lands. 4
153 e P, i e Dedrooms including finished
loft. C/A, C/VAC, radiant heated
hardwood & ceramic flooring.
Oversize gourmet kitchen with
oak cabinetry, built-ins, granite
island, tile counters. Two ' g ;
fireplaces, formal living and Hume wﬂh amazing views, close to “Erin". Stunning open concept
dining room, main-floor den and laundry. Multiple French doors, walkouts | home only 6 years old, built by Charleston Homes. LR with gas FP,
to 19 x 33 kidney shaped heated pool with fibre-optic lighting, jacuzzi, | cathedral ceilings. Antigued Maple cabinetry. Lower level with
and wrought iron fencing. Landscape and decor is picture perfect - § walkout. Loft/home office. 4 BR, 2 baths. Extensive decking.
one of a kind! $549,900. Call John Bartlett". Why not come and see this great home oﬁered at $357,900.

Call John* or Marilyn®.

CALL JENHIE“ nmcim'
. FQR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION ..., . \ FREE-MARKET. EVALUATION + + 4 s




